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1/16 x 1
P/N 917

3/32 x 1/2
P/N 920

FEATURES
• Easy to Insert, Lock, Remove and Reuse
• Precision made and Protected with Special Chromate Plating
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COTTER PINS
P/N 7719-45

1/16 x 1/2
P/N 915

1/16 x 1-1/2
P/N 919

3/32 x 1-1/2
P/N 924

7/64 x 1
P/N 91926

3/32 x 1
P/N 922

3/32 x 2
P/N 926

1/8 x 1
P/N 928

1/8 x 2
P/N 932

7/64 x 1-1/2
P/N 91927

1/8 x 1-1/2
P/N 930

5/32 x 1
P/N 935

5/32 x 2
P/N 938

1/8 x 2-1/2
P/N 933

5/32 x 1-1/2
P/N 936

3/16 x 1-1/2
P/N 942

1/4 x 1-1/2
P/N 948

5/32 x 2-1/2
P/N 939

3/16 x 2
P/N 943

3/16 x 3
P/N 945

5/32 x 3
P/N 940

1/4 x 2
P/N 949

1/4 x 3
P/N 951
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 )ICFAD|00939X )ICFAD|00933V )ICFAD|91927W )ICFAD|00922Z

 )ICFAD|00917V  )ICFAD|00942X )ICFAD|00935Z )ICFAD|00928R )ICFAD|00924T

 )ICFAD|00919Z  )ICFAD|00943U )ICFAD|00936W )ICFAD|00930U

 )ICFAD|00920V  )ICFAD|00948Z )ICFAD|00938Q )ICFAD|00932Y )ICFAD|91926Z

 )ICFAD|00926X

 )ICFAD|06156S

 )ICFAD|00945Y

 )ICFAD|00940T

 )ICFAD|00949W

 )ICFAD|00951Z

 )ICFAD|00915R

1/4” USS
FLATWASHER
P/N 66432

1/4-20
KEP NUT
P/N 6914

FEATURES
• Washers are precision stamped to exacting tolerance
• Special Chromate plating for corrosion resistance 
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LOCKWASHERS / FLATWASHERS 
HEX NUTS / KEP NUTS P/N 7726-45

1/4”
LOCKWASHER
P/N 71210

1/4-20
HEX NUT
P/N 52300

3/16”
FLATWASHER
P/N 66431

10-24
KEP NUT
P/N 6908

No. 12
LOCKWASHER
P/N 71208

10-24
HEX NUT
P/N 5210

No. 10 
FLATWASHER
P/N 31238

10-32
KEP NUT
P/N 6912

No. 10
LOCKWASHER
P/N 71206

10-32
HEX NUT
P/N 6210

No. 8 
FLATWASHER
P/N 31237

8-32
KEP NUT
P/N 6904

No. 8
LOCKWASHER
P/N 71204

8-32
HEX NUT
P/N 5205

No. 6
FLATWASHER
P/N 31236

6-32
KEP NUT
P/N 6900

No. 6
LOCKWASHER
P/N 71202

6-32
HEX NUT
P/N 5200

No. 4
FLATWASHER
P/N 31235

12-24
HEX NUT
P/N 5220

No. 4
LOCKWASHER
P/N 71200

4-40
HEX NUT
P/N 5195
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 )ICFAD|71200W  )ICFAD|71208S )ICFAD|71206Y )ICFAD|71204U )ICFAD|71202Q

 )ICFAD|06157Z

 )ICFAD|71210V

 )ICFAD|31235Q  )ICFAD|66431S )ICFAD|31238R )ICFAD|31237U )ICFAD|31236X  )ICFAD|66432Z

 )ICFAD|05195S  )ICFAD|05210S )ICFAD|06210R )ICFAD|05205Y )ICFAD|05200T  )ICFAD|52300Y

 )ICFAD|05220R  )ICFAD|06908X )ICFAD|06912U )ICFAD|06904Z )ICFAD|06900R  )ICFAD|06914Y

1/4-28 – 90o

LENGTH 47/64
P/N 54708

3/16 DRIVE-IN
LENGTH 37/64
P/N 54717

FEATURES
• Precision made, case hardened and cadium plated
• A convenient assortment of the most commonly used grease  ttings
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CIC 200™ GREASE FITTINGS
P/N 7750-45

1/4-28 – SHORT
LENGTH 17/32
P/N 54701

TRAY FRONT

1/8 PIPE – SHORT
LENGTH 11/16
P/N 54689

1/4-28 PLUG
P/N 54705

3/16 DRIVE-IN – 65O

LENGTH 49/64
P/N 54720

1/4-28 – MEDIUM
LENGTH 45/64
P/N 54702

1/8 PIPE – LONG
LENGTH 1-1/4
P/N 54690

1/4-28
SELF-TAPPING
LENGTH 17/32
P/N 54709

1/4 DRIVE-IN
LENGTH 39/64
P/N 54718

1/4-28 – LONG
LENGTH 15/16
P/N 54703

1/8 PIPE – 38O

LENGTH 1-1/16
P/N 54691

1/4-28 – 45o

SELF TAPPING
LENGTH 7/8
P/N 54710

5/16 DRIVE-IN
LENGTH 9/16
P/N 54719

1/4-28 – X-LONG
LENGTH 1-1/16
P/N 54704

1/8 PIPE – 67o

LENGTH 27/32
P/N 54692

1/4-28 – 90o

SELF TAPPING
LENGTH 47/64
P/N 54711

1/8 PIPE – 45o

LENGTH 1” 
P/N 54694

1/4-28 – 45o

LENGTH 7/8
P/N 54706

1/8 PIPE – 90o

LENGTH 13/16
P/N 54693

EXPANSION
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EXPANSION

EXPANSION

EXPANSION

 )ICFAD|08499Y

 )ICFAD|54701R  )ICFAD|54706W )ICFAD|54704S )ICFAD|54703V )ICFAD|54702Y

 )ICFAD|54708Q  )ICFAD|54711Q )ICFAD|54710T )ICFAD|54709X )ICFAD|54705Z

 )ICFAD|54689S  )ICFAD|54693Z )ICFAD|54692S )ICFAD|54691V

 )ICFAD|54717S  )ICFAD|54694W )ICFAD|54719W )ICFAD|54718Z )ICFAD|54720S

 )ICFAD|54690Y

3/32'' W x 4'' L
7/8'' Max. Dia.   18 psi
P/N 8431

3/16'' W x 7-1/2'' L
1-7/8'' Max. Dia.   50 psi
P/N 8438

3/16'' W x 11-1/8'' L
3-1/16'' Max. Dia.   50 psi
P/N 8439

3/32'' W x 6'' L
1-1/2'' Max. Dia.   18 psi
P/N 8432

3/32'' W x 8'' L
2-3/16'' Max. Dia.   18 psi
P/N 8433

Tensioning Tool

P/N 8470

3/32'' W x 3-3/8'' L
5/8'' Max. Dia.   18 psi
P/N 8430

FEATURES
• Fast, easy and ef  cient way to tie wires and cables
• Resistant to solvents, fungus, oil, grease, alkalies, 
 mild acids, ultra violet rays, etc.

• Meets MIL speci  cations (3367-1 to 7-0)
• Temperature range 40oF to 185oF

CIC 200™ WEATHER RESISTANT
THERMO-TIES WITH TENSIONING TOOL

P/N 7733-45

NOT
ACTUAL

SIZE

9/64'' W x 8-3/4'' L
2-3/8” Max. Dia.   40 psi
P/N 8435

9/64'' W x 5-3/4'' L
1-7/16'' Max. Dia.   40 psi
P/N 8434
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 )ICFAD|06258T

 )ICFAD|08430R

 )ICFAD|08431Y  )ICFAD|08432V

 )ICFAD|08433S  )ICFAD|08434Z

 )ICFAD|08435W

 )ICFAD|08438X

 )ICFAD|08439U

 )ICFAD|08470X
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SPACE FOR SPIN TWIST WIRE CONNECTOR
P/N 2856

 )ICFAD|16040R

NOT INCLUDED

FEATURES
• No more twisted wires to loosen
• Neat connections even in tight places
• Color coded to insure identi  cation
• Special design provides sure connection every time by hand – No tools required

• UL listed for solid copper to copper wires only
• Temperature: rated at 105oC maximum
• Unique spiral spring con  guration automatically threads
 and twists wires together for a perfect connection every time

CIC 200™ POZI-LOK AND
TWIST-LOK WIRE NUTS

010114

P/N 7764-45

TRAY FRONT

POZI-LOK WIRE CONNECTOR
22-12 YELLOW
P/N 2861

POZI-LOK CONNECTOR
22-10 RED
P/N 2862

POZI-LOK CONNECTOR
14-6 BLUE
P/N 2863

POZI-LOK B.G.R. GROUND NUT
14-10 GREEN
P/N 2859

TWIST-LOK CONNECTOR
22-16 GRAY
P/N 2801

TWIST-LOK CONNECTOR
22-14 ORANGE
P/N 2805

LINERLESS TAPE
3/4 x 180
P/N 2891

TWIST-LOK CONNECTOR
22-14 BLUE
P/N 2803
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 )ICFAD|11995Z

 )ICFAD|02861Z  )ICFAD|02863T  )ICFAD|02801V

 )ICFAD|02862W  )ICFAD|02859W

 )ICFAD|02803Z

 )ICFAD|02805T

 )ICFAD|02891W
6 x 1/2
P/N 1507

6 x 3/4
P/N 1509

FEATURES
• Deep phillips drive and extra sharp leader point provides for quick, easy driving
• Case hardened for extra strength

CIC 200™ PHILLIPS BINDING HEAD 
SHEET METAL SCREWS P/N 7767-45

6 x 3/8
P/N 1506

6 x 5/8
P/N 1508

8 x 1/2
P/N 1516

8 x 3/4
P/N 1518

6 x 1
P/N 1511

8 x 5/8
P/N 1517

10 x 1/2
P/N 1526

8 x 1
P/N 1520

10 x 1-1/4
P/N 1531

10 x 1
P/N 1530

12 x 5/8
P/N 1536

12 x 1-1/4
P/N 1540

14 x 5/8
P/N 1545

12 x 1
P/N 1539

12 x 1-1/2
P/N 1541

14 x 3/4
P/N 1546

14 x 1
P/N 1548

14 x 1-1/4
P/N 1549

10 x 3/4
P/N 1528

10 x 5/8
P/N 1527

12 x 3/4
P/N 1537

14 x 1-1/2
P/N 1550
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 )ICFAD|01509R  )ICFAD|01545Z )ICFAD|01537U )ICFAD|01518T  )ICFAD|01550T

 )ICFAD|01508U  )ICFAD|01541R )ICFAD|01536X )ICFAD|01527V )ICFAD|01517W  )ICFAD|01549X

 )ICFAD|01507X  )ICFAD|01540U )ICFAD|01531S )ICFAD|01526Y )ICFAD|01516Z  )ICFAD|01548Q

 )ICFAD|01506Q  )ICFAD|01539Y )ICFAD|01530V )ICFAD|01520W )ICFAD|01511U  )ICFAD|01546W

 )ICFAD|06759V

 )ICFAD|01528S

6-32 x 5/8
P/N 36114

6-32 x 1
P/N 36116

FEATURES
• Precision, burr-free threads for exact  t
• Phillips drive for faster application without slippage using a screw gun, drill motor or screwdriver
• Special chromate plating eliminates rust and corrosion for easier removal

CIC 200™ PHILLIPS FLAT HEAD
MACHINE SCREWS P/N 7776-45

6-32 x 1/2
P/N 36113

6-32 x 3/4
P/N 36115

8-32 x 5/8
P/N 36124

8-32 x 1
P/N 36126

8-32 x 1/2
P/N 36123

8-32 x 3/4
P/N 36125

10-24 x 5/8
P/N 36163

10-24 x 1
P/N 36165

10-24 x 1/2
P/N 36162

10-24 x 3/4
P/N 36164

10-24 x 1-1/2
P/N 36167

10-32 x 5/8
P/N 36134

10-24 x 1-1/4
P/N 36166

10-32 x 1/2
P/N 36133

10-32 x 1
P/N 36136

1/4-20 x 3/4
P/N 36151

10-32 x 3/4
P/N 36135

1/4-20 x 1/2
P/N 36150

1/4-20 x 1
P/N 36152

1/4-20 x 1-1/4
P/N 36153

1/4-20 x 1-1/2
P/N 36154

1/4-20 x 2
P/N 36156
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 )ICFAD|08846Q

 )ICFAD|36113W  )ICFAD|36123V  )ICFAD|36162U  )ICFAD|36166S  )ICFAD|36135Y  )ICFAD|36152V

 )ICFAD|36114T  )ICFAD|36124S  )ICFAD|36163R  )ICFAD|36167Z  )ICFAD|36136V  )ICFAD|36153S
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6-32 x 5/8
P/N 26114

6-32 x 1
P/N 26116

FEATURES:
• For faster application without slippage using a screw gun, drill motor or screwdriver
• Special chromate plating eliminates rust and corrosion for easier removal

CIC 200™ PHILLIPS PAN HEAD
MACHINE SCREWS P/N 7771-45

6-32 x 1/2
P/N 26113

6-32 x 3/4
P/N 26115

8-32 x 5/8
P/N 26124

8-32 x 1
P/N 26126

8-32 x 1/2
P/N 26123

8-32 x 3/4
P/N 26125

10-24 x 5/8
P/N 26163

10-24 x 1
P/N 26165

10-24 x 1/2
P/N 26162

10-24 x 3/4
P/N 26164

10-24 x 1-1/2
P/N 26167

10-32 x 5/8
P/N 26134

10-24 x 1-1/4
P/N 26166

10-32 x 1/2
P/N 26133

10-32 x 1
P/N 26136

1/4-20 x 3/4
P/N 26151

10-32 x 3/4
P/N 26135

1/4-20 x 1/2
P/N 26150

1/4-20 x 1
P/N 26152

1/4-20 x 1-1/4
P/N 26153

1/4-20 x 1-1/2
P/N 26154

TRAY FRONT

1/4-20 x 2
P/N 26156
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12 X 6 TPI
P/N 19409

8 x 18 TPI
P/N 19418

6 x 18 TPI
P/N 19417

6 x 6 TPI
P/N 19408

12 x 18 TPI
P/N 19428

FEATURES
• Bi-metal construction of high cobalt content, high speed steel and alloy steel for faster cutting and greater durability
• A variety of blades for wood and metal cutting
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CIC 200™ RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES 
1/2'' SHANK BI-METAL ASSORTMENT

010114

P/N 17713-45

TRAY FRONT

6 x 24 TPI
P/N 19420

6 x 14 TPI
P/N 19414

3 x 18
P/N 19426

4 x 14 TPI
P/N 19413

4 x 18 TPI
P/N 19416

6 x 10 TPI
P/N 19410

4 x 24 TPI
P/N 19419

8 x 10/14 TPI
P/N 19411

FOR HEAVY GAUGE METAL 18 GA TO 1/8”

FAST CUTTING IN WOOD OR NAIL-EMBEDDED WOOD

FOR HEAVY GAUGE METAL 18 GA TO 1/8” FOR WOOD, PLASTIC AND METAL

FOR WOOD OR NAIL-EMBEDDED WOOD

FOR THIN METAL 18 GAUGE AND UNDER

FOR HEAVY GAUGE METAL 18 GA TO 1/8”

FOR HEAVY GAUGE METAL 1/8” AND THICKER

FOR WOOD AND NON-FERROUS METALS

FOR METAL SCROLL CUTTING

FOR THIN METAL 
18 GAUGE AND UNDER

FOR HEAVY GAUGE METAL 
18 GA TO 1/8”

FOR HEAVY GAUGE METAL 
1/8” AND THICKER

13

 )ICFAD|06550Y

 )ICFAD|19428U

 )ICFAD|19409T

 )ICFAD|19411W )ICFAD|19418V

 )ICFAD|19408W

 )ICFAD|19420Y

 )ICFAD|19417Y

 )ICFAD|19414X

 )ICFAD|19426Q

 )ICFAD|19410Z

 )ICFAD|19419S

 )ICFAD|19416R

 )ICFAD|19413Q

1/4” x 12” WHITE
P/N 6092

3/8” x 12” RED
P/N 6093

1” x 12” BLACK
P/N 6096

1/2” x 12” BLUE
P/N 6094

1/8” x 12” BROWN
P/N 6090

FEATURES
• Dual wall  exible color-keyed polyole  n tubing with thick wall adhesive
• Color-keyed for easy identi  cation of wire size
• Operating temperature range is -67oF (-55oC) to 230oF (110oC)

• Recommended in applications requiring moisture protection or waterproo  ng
• Shrink temperature is 239oF (115oC)

CIC 200™ SUR-SEAL COLOR
HEAT SHRINK TUBING

P/N 17725-45

3/4” x 12” YELLOW
P/N 6095

3/16” x 12” GRAY
P/N 6091

12

TRAY FRONT
010114CHROMATE INDUSTRIAL CORP.  •  5250-A NAIMAN PARKWAY, SOLON, OH 44139  •  1-800-BUY-BOLT  •  FAX: 631-567-2418  •  www.chromate.com

 )ICFAD|06278R
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RED 22-18 TERMINALS
P/N 17847-45

22-18 x 3/8
Double Grip
Nylon Ring
P/N 2007

22-18 x 6
Double Grip
Nylon Hook
P/N 2202

22-18 x 5/16
Double Grip
Nylon Ring
P/N 2006

22-18 x 10
Double Grip
Nylon Spade
P/N 2104

22-18 x 1/4
Double Grip
Nylon Ring
P/N 2005

22-18 x 8
Double Grip
Nylon Spade
P/N 2103

22-18 x 8
Double Grip
Nylon Ring
P/N 2003

22-18 x 6
Double Grip
Nylon Spade
P/N 2102

22-18 x 6
Double Grip
Nylon Ring
P/N 2002

22-18 x 10
Double Grip
Nylon Hook
P/N 2204

22-18 x 4
Double Grip 
Nylon Ring
P/N 2001

FEATURES
• Double crimp holds both wire & insulation for superior strength
• Funnel design for fast, positive wire insertion
• Deep “V” groove and long barrel for extra strong grip and 
 maximum current  ow

• High temperature nylon insulation
• One piece, electro-tin plated high-conductivity
 copper construction for maximum corrosion resistance
• Crimp guides for accurate crimping

22-18 x 1/4
Double Grip Nylon
Fully Insulated
Female Quick Slide
P/N 2042

22-18 x 3/16
Double Grip Nylon
Fully Insulated
Male Quick Slide
P/N 2071

22-18 x 1/4
Double Grip Nylon 
Fully Insulated
Male Quick Slide
P/N 2072

22-18 x 8
Double Grip
Nylon Hook
P/N 2203

22-18
Double Grip Nylon 
Butt Connector
P/N 2750

22-18
Single Grip Nylon
Butt Connector
P/N 2050

22-18 x .110
Double Grip Nylon
Female Quick Slide
P/N 2055

22-18 x 3/16
Double Grip Nylon
Female Quick Slide
P/N 2031

22-18 x 1/4
Double Grip Nylon 
Female Quick Slide
P/N 2024

22-18 x 3/16
Double Grip Nylon 
Male Quick Slide
P/N 2053

22-18 x 1/4
Double Grip Nylon 
Male Quick Slide
P/N 2054

22-18 x 3/16
Double Grip Nylon
Fully Insulated
Female Quick Slide
P/N 2041

22-18
Moisture Resistant
Butt Connector
P/N 2063

TRAY FRONT
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 )ICFAD|06548V

 )ICFAD|02001Z  )ICFAD|02006U  )ICFAD|02204U  )ICFAD|02750W  )ICFAD|02031W  )ICFAD|02041V

 )ICFAD|02002W  )ICFAD|02007R  )ICFAD|02102T  )ICFAD|02050X  )ICFAD|02024Y  )ICFAD|02042S
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24-20 CIC 200 BI-METAL HACKSAW BLADE
P/N 422420

18-14 CIC 200 BI-METAL HACKSAW BLADE
P/N 421814

10'' HALF ROUND BASTARD FILE
P/N 15532

12'' TUNGSTEN CARBIDE GRIT ROD SAW BLADE
P/N 22600

32-26 CIC 200 BI-METAL HACKSAW BLADE
P/N 423226

FEATURES
• Bi-metal construction of high cobalt content high speed steel and alloy steel for faster cutting and greater durability
• Includes CIC 200™ tungsten carbide hacksaw and rod saw blades
• Super hard tungsten carbide particles permanently bonded to a strong alloy steel allows these 
 blades to cut through the toughest materials

CIC 200™ HACKSAW/ROD SAWS

P/N 17770-45

12'' TUNGSTEN  CARBIDE GRIT HACKSAW BLADE
P/N 22700

PLASTIC FILE HANDLE
P/N 15559

CIC 200™ VARI-PITCH
12” x 32/26 TPI BI-METAL; CUTS MATERIAL UP TO 1/16” THICK

P/N 423226
MADE IN U.S.A.

CIC 200™ VARI-PITCH
12” x 24/20 TPI BI-METAL; CUTS MATERIAL 1/16 TO 1/4” THICK

P/N 422420
MADE IN U.S.A.

CIC 200™ VARI-PITCH
12” x 18/14 TPI BI-METAL; CUTS MATERIAL 1/4” AND THICKER

P/N 421814
MADE IN U.S.A.
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Special Value Tray Assortments
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FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR PRODUCTS OR SYSTEMS, CALL 1-888-567-2200
010115

60
0 

#8 x 1-1/2
P/N 84015

#10 x 1/2
P/N 84017

#8 x 1/2
P/N 84009

#8 x 1
P/N 84013

#6 x 1
P/N 84005

#8 x 3/4
P/N 84011

#10 x 2
P/N 84024

#10 x 3/4
P/N 84019

#6 x 3/4
P/N 84003

#6 x 5/8
P/N 84002

#10 x 5/8
P/N 84018

FEATURES
• Drill and tap holes without pre-drilling
• Screws are case hardened for extra strength
•  Corrosion resistant coating

#6 x 3/8
P/N 84000

#6 x 1/2
P/N 84001

#10 x 1-1/4
P/N 84022

PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SELF DRILLING
METAL SCREWS
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#8 x 2
P/N 84016

#10 x 1
P/N 84021

 )ICFAD|84016X  )ICFAD|84021R

P/N 17858-45
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 )ICFAD|84024S
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MAD-MAX SCREW ASSORTMENT
P/N 17876-45

#8 x 3/4
P/N 7166

#10 x 3/4
P/N 7172*

#6 x 2”
P/N 7165*

#8 x 2-1/2
P/N 7171

#6 x 1-1/2
P/N 7164*

#8 x 2”
P/N 7170

#6 x 1”
P/N 7162

#8 x 1-1/2
P/N 7169

#6 x 5/8
P/N 7161

#8 x 1”
P/N 7167

#6 x 1/2
P/N 7160

FEATURES
• Ground serrations create a thread even in brittle masonry
 materials such as concrete block, brick, adobe and stucco
• Accommodates both phillips and square drives
• No pre-drilling – assures faster assembly time

• No anchor required
• Greater holding power
• Yellow zinc plating for smooth and easy screw
 penetration and reduced corrosion

#14 x 2-1/2
P/N 7183*

#14 x 3”
P/N 7184

#14 x 3-1/2
P/N 7185*

#10 x 1”
P/N 7173*

#10 x 1-1/4
P/N 7174

#10 x 1-1/2
P/N 7175*

#10 x 2”
P/N 7176

#10 x 2-1/2
P/N 7177

#10 x 3”
P/N 7178

#14 x 1-1/4
P/N 7180

#14 x 1-1/2
P/N 7181*

#14 x 2”
P/N 7182*

#14 x 1”
P/N 7179*

YELLOW ZINC PLATING

GROUND
SERRATIONS

COMBO 
PHILLIPS
AND 
SQUARE 
DRIVE

BLUE ZINC PLATING*

40
0
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Special Value 40 Hole Bin 12'' Assortments
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FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR PRODUCTS OR SYSTEMS, CALL 1-888-567-2200
010115

ALLOY 200 USS FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7807-45 – USS SIZES – 32 ITEMS / 40 HOLES

 1/4-20  1/4 
 FIN. THICK  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 4700  6300

 5/16-18  5/16
 FIN. THICK  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 4705  6305

 3/8-16  3/8
 FIN. THICK  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 4710  6310

 1/2-13  1/2
 FIN. THICK  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 4720  6320

 5/16 x 1/2 5/16 x 3/4 5/16 x 1 5/16 x 1-1/2 5/16 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4060 4065 4070 4080 4090

 1/4 x 1/2 1/4 x 3/4 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1-1/2 1/4 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4005 4010 4015 4025 4035

 1/4
 UNI-FITTM

 FLAT
 WASHER
 5400

 5/16
 UNI-FITTM

 FLAT
 WASHER
 5401

 3/8
 UNI-FITTM

 FLAT
 WASHER
 5402

 1/2
 UNI-FITTM

 FLAT
 WASHER
 5404

EXPANSION

EXPANSION

EXPANSION

EXPANSION

EXPANSION

EXPANSION

EXPANSION

EXPANSION

 3/8 x 3/4 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 1-1/4 3/8 x 1-1/2 3/8 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4120 4125 4130 4135 4145

 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 1-1/2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 2-1/2 1/2 x 4
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4245 4255 4265 4270 4285

USS 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7817-45 — USS SIZES — 40 ITEMS / 40 HOLES

  5/16 5/16
  FLAT LOCK
  WASHER WASHER
  14512 14412

  3/8 3/8
  FLAT LOCK
  WASHER WASHER
  14514 14414

  7/16 7/16
  FLAT LOCK
  WASHER WASHER
  14516 14416

 1/2-13 x 1 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 1/2-13 x 2 1/2-13 x 2-1/2 1/2-13 x 3
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 14246 14252 14258 14261 14264

 7/16-14 x 1 7/16-14 x 1-1/4 7/16-14 x 1-1/2 7/16-14 x 2 7/16-14 x 2-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 14220 14223 14226 14230 14233

 3/8-16 x 3/4 3/8-16 x 1 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 3/8-16 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 14186 14189 14192 14195 14201

 5/16-18 x 1/2 5/16-18 x 3/4 5/16-18 x 1 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 5/16-18 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 14143 14149 14152 14158 14164

 1/4-20 x 1/2 1/4-20 x 3/4 1/4-20 x 1 1/4-20 x 1-1/2 1/4-20 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 14100 14106 14109 14115 14121

  1/4 1/4
  FLAT LOCK
  WASHER WASHER
  14510 14410

  1/2 1/2
  FLAT LOCK
  WASHER WASHER
  14518 14418

 1/4-20
 HEX NUT
 14300

 5/16-18
 HEX NUT
 14302

 3/8-16
 HEX NUT
 14304

 7/16-14
 HEX NUT
 14306

 1//2-13
 HEX NUT
 14308

GRADE 8 USS ALLOY FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7837-45 – USS SIZES – 40 ITEMS / 40 HOLES

1/4-20 1/4
FINISHED LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

8926 6300

5/16-18 5/16
FINISHED LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

8927 6305

3/8-16 3/8
FINISHED LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

8928 6310

7/16-14 7/16
FINISHED LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

8929 6315

1/2-13 1/2
FINISHED LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

8930 6320

1/2 x 1 1/2 x 1-1/2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 2-1/2 1/2 x 3
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40807 40810 40812 40814 40816

7/16 x 1 7/16 x 1-1/2 7/16 x 2 7/16 x 2-1/2 7/16 x 3
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40784 40786 40788 40790 40792

3/8 x 3/4 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 1-1/4 3/8 x 1-1/2 3/8 x 2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40754 40756 40758 40759 40761

5/16 x 1/2 5/16 x 3/4 5/16 x 1 5/16 x 1-1/2 5/16 x 2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40726 40728 40730 40733 40735

1/4 x 1/2 1/4 x 3/4 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1-1/2 1/4 x 2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40700 40702 40704 40707 40709

1/4
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

5400

5/16
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

5401

3/8
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

5402

7/16
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

5403

1/2
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

5404

GRADE 8 SAE ALLOY FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7838-45 – SAE SIZES – 40 ITEMS / 40 HOLES

1/4-28 1/4
FINISHED LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

8905 6300

5/16-24 5/16
FINISHED LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

8906 6305

3/8-24 3/8
FINISHED LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

8907 6310

7/16-20 7/16
FINISHED LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

8908 6315

1/2-20 1/2
FINISHED LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

8909 6320

1/2 x 1 1/2 x 1-1/2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 2-1/2 1/2 x 3
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41107 41110 41112 41114 41116

7/16 x 1 7/16 x 1-1/2 7/16 x 2 7/16 x 2-1/2 7/16 x 3
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41084 41086 41088 41090 41092

3/8 x 3/4 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 1-1/4 3/8 x 1-1/2 3/8 x 2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41054 41056 41058 41059 41061

5/16 x 1/2 5/16 x 3/4 5/16 x 1 5/16 x 1-1/2 5/16 x 2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41026 41028 41030 41033 41035

1/4 x 1/2 1/4 x 3/4 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1-1/2 1/4 x 2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41000 41002 41004 41007 41009

1/4
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

5400

5/16
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

5401

3/8
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

5402

7/16
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

5403

1/2
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

5404
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METRIC 8.8/10.9 FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7860-45 – METRIC 8.8/10.9 FASTENERS – 40 ITEMS / 40 HOLES

4MM 4MM
LOCK FLAT

WASHER WASHER
67368 67336

4 x 12MM 4 x 20MM 4 x 30MM 5MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW HEX NUT

67034 67040 67044 67310

5MM
LOCK

WASHER
67370

4MM
HEX NUT

67308

5MM
FLAT

WASHER
67338

6MM 6MM
LOCK FLAT

WASHER WASHER
67372 67340

5 x 10MM 5 x 16MM 5 x 25MM 6MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW HEX NUT

67062 67068 67072 67312

6 x 16MM
CAP SCREW

67090

8MM 8MM
LOCK FLAT

WASHER WASHER
67376 67344

6 x 20MM 6 x 30MM 6 x 40MM 8MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW HEX NUT

67094 67098 67102 67314

10 x 16MM 10 x 25MM 10 x 30MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

67150 67154 67156

8 x 35MM 8 x 40MM 10MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW HEX NUT

67128 67130 67316

12MM 12MM
LOCK FLAT

WASHER WASHER
67380 67348

8 x 25MM
CAP SCREW

67124

8 x 16MM
CAP SCREW

67120

10MM 10MM
LOCK FLAT

WASHER WASHER
67378 67346

12 x 20MM 12 x 30MM 12 x 40MM 12 x 50MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

67180 67184 67188 67192

12MM
HEX NUT

67318

10 x 40MM
CAP SCREW

67160

USS 316 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7869-45 — USS SIZES — 32 ITEMS / 40 HOLES

  5/16 5/16
  FLAT LOCK
  WASHER WASHER
  13512 13412

  3/8 3/8
  FLAT LOCK
  WASHER WASHER
  13514 13414

  
 
 
 

 1/2-13 x 1 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 1/2-13 x 2 1/2-13 x 2-1/2 1/2-13 x 3
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 13246 13252 13258 13261 13264

 3/8-16 x 3/4 3/8-16 x 1 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 3/8-16 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 13186 13189 13192 13195 13201

 5/16-18 x 1/2 5/16-18 x 3/4 5/16-18 x 1 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 5/16-18 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 13143 13149 13152 13158 13164

 1/4-20 x 1/2 1/4-20 x 3/4 1/4-20 x 1 1/4-20 x 1-1/2 1/4-20 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 13100 13106 13109 13115 13121

  1/4 1/4
  FLAT LOCK
  WASHER WASHER
  13510 13410

  1/2 1/2
  FLAT LOCK
  WASHER WASHER
  13518 13418

 1/4-20
 HEX NUT
 13300

 5/16-18
 HEX NUT
 13302

 3/8-16
 HEX NUT
 13304

  
  
 

 1//2-13
 HEX NUT
 13308

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

METRIC 10.9 FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7877-45 – METRIC 10.9 FASTENERS – 40 ITEMS / 40 HOLES

6 x 1.00MM 6MM
METRIC LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

67312 67372

8 x 1.25MM 8MM
METRIC LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

67314 67376

10 x 1.5MM 10MM
METRIC LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

67316 67378

12 x 1.75MM 12MM
METRIC LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

67318 67380

16 x 2.00MM 16MM
METRIC LOCK
HEX NUT WASHER

67320 67382

16 x 40MM 16 x 50MM 16 x 60MM 16 x 70MM 16 x 80MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

67212 67214 67216 67218 67220

12 x 20MM 12 x 25MM 12 x 30MM 12 x 40MM 12 x 50MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

67180 67182 67184 67188 67192

10 x 20MM 10 x 25MM 10 x 30MM 10 x 35MM 10 x 40MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

67152 67154 67156 67158 67160

8 x 20MM 8 x 25MM 8 x 30MM 8 x 35MM 8 x 40MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

67122 67124 67126 67128 67130

6 x 16MM 6 x 20MM 6 x 25MM 6 x 30MM 6 x 40MM
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

67090 67094 67096 67098 67102

6MM
FLAT

WASHER
67340

8MM
FLAT

WASHER
67344

10MM
FLAT

WASHER
67346

12MM
FLAT

WASHER
67348

16MM
FLAT

WASHER
67350

GRADE 5 USS FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7870-45 — USS SIZES — 40 ITEMS / 40 HOLES

 1/4-20  1/4 
 FINISHED  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 52300  71210

 5/16-18  5/16
 FINISHED  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 52302  71212

 3/8-16  3/8
 FINISHED  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 52304  71214

 7/16-14  7/16
 FINISHED  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 52306  71216

 1/2-13  1/2
 FINISHED  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 52308  71218

 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 1-1/2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 2-1/2 1/2 x 3
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50594 50598 50602 50604 50606

 7/16 x 1 7/16 x 1-1/4 7/16 x 1-1/2 7/16 x 2 7/16 x 2-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50580 50582 50584 50588 50590

 3/8 x 3/4 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 1-1/4 3/8 x 1-1/2 3/8 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50558 50560 50562 50564 50568

 5/16 x 1/2 5/16 x 3/4 5/16 x 1 5/16 x 1-1/2 5/16 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50534 50536 50538 50542 50546

 1/4 x 1/2 1/4 x 3/4 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1-1/2 1/4 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50510 50514 50516 50520 50524

1/4
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

6500

5/16
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

6501

3/8
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

6502

7/16
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

6503

1/2
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

6504
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GRADE 5 SAE FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7871-45 — SAE SIZES — 40 ITEMS / 40 HOLES

 1/4-28  1/4 
 FINISHED  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 42200  71210

 5/16-24  5/16
 FINISHED  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 42202  71212

 3/8-24  3/8
 FINISHED  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 42204  71214

 7/16-20  7/16
 FINISHED  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 42206  71216

 1/2-20  1/2
 FINISHED  LOCK
 HEX NUT  WASHER
 42208  71218

 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 1-1/2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 2-1/2 1/2 x 3
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40594 40598 40602 40604 40606

 7/16 x 1 7/16 x 1-1/4 7/16 x 1-1/2 7/16 x 2 7/16 x 2-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40580 40582 40584 40588 40590

 3/8 x 3/4 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 1-1/4 3/8 x 1-1/2 3/8 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40558 40560 40562 40564 40568

 5/16 x 1/2 5/16 x 3/4 5/16 x 1 5/16 x 1-1/2 5/16 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40534 40536 40538 40542 40546

 1/4 x 1/2 1/4 x 3/4 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1-1/2 1/4 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40510 40514 450516 40520 40524

1/4
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

6500

5/16
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

6501

3/8
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

6502

7/16
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

6503

1/2
UNI-FITTM

FLAT
WASHER

6504
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ALLOY 200 USS FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7801-45 – USS SIZES – 70 ITEMS / 80 HOLES

 1/4-20 5/16-18 3/8-16 7/16-14 1/2-13  5/8-11 3/4-10
 FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED  FINISHED FINISHED
 HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT  HEX NUT HEX NUT
 4700 4705 4710 4715 4720  4730 4735

 1/4 x 1/2 5/16 x 1/2 3/8 x 3/4 7/16 x 1 1/2 x 1  5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4005 4060 4120 4185 4245  4345 4415

 1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2  5/8 3/4
 LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK  LOCK LOCK
 WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER  WASHER WASHER
 6300 6305 6310 6315 6320  6330 6335

 1/4 x 3/4 5/16 x 3/4 3/8 x 1 7/16 x 1-1/2 1/2 x 1-1/2  5/8 x 1-1/2 3/4 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4010 4065 4125 4195 4255  4355 4420

 1/4 x 1-1/2 5/16 x 1-1/2 3/8 x 1-1/2 7/16 x 2-1/2 1/2 x 2-1/2  5/8 x 2-1/2 3/4 x 3
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4025 4080 4135 4210 4270  4365 4430

 1/4 x 2-1/2 5/16 x 2-1/2 3/8 x 2-1/2 7/16 x 3-1/2 1/2 x 3-1/2  5/8 x 3-1/2 3/4 x 4
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4040 4095 4150 4220 4280  4375 4440

 1/4 x 2 5/16 x 2 3/8 x 2 7/16 x 3 1/2 x 3  5/8 x 3 3/4 x 3-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4035 4090 4145 4215 4275  4370 4435

 1/4 x 1 5/16 x 1 3/8 x 1-1/4 7/16 x 2 1/2 x 2  5/8 x 2 3/4 x 2-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4015 4070 4130 4205 4265  4360 4425

 1/4 x 3 5/16 x 3 3/8 x 3 7/16 x 4 1/2 x 4  5/8 x 4 3/4 x 5
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 4045 4100 4155 4225 4285  4380 4450

 1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2  5/8 3/4
 UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM  UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM

 FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT  FLAT FLAT
 WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER  WASHER WASHER
 5400 5401 5402 5403 5404  5406 5407

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

GRADE 8 USS ALLOY FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7835-45 – USS SIZES – 70 ITEMS / 80 HOLES

1/4-20 5/16-18 3/8-16 7/16-14 1/2-13 5/8-11 3/4-10
FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED
HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT

8926 8927 8928 8929 8930 8932 8933

1/4 x 1/2 5/16 x 1/2 3/8 x 3/4 7/16 x 1 1/2 x 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1-1/2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40700 40726 40754 40784 40807 40852 40881

1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2 5/8 3/4
LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK

WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER
6300 6305 6310 6315 6320 6330 6335

1/4 x 3/4 5/16 x 3/4 3/8 x 1 7/16 x 1-1/2 1/2 x 1-1/2 5/8 x 1-1/2 3/4 x 2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40702 40728 40756 40786 40810 40854 40883

1/4 x 1-1/2 5/16 x 1-1/2 3/8 x 1-1/2 7/16 x 2-1/2 1/2 x 2-1/2 5/8 x 2-1/2 3/4 x 3
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40707 40733 40759 40790 40814 40858 40887

1/4 x 2-1/2 5/16 x 2-1/2 3/8 x 2-1/2 7/16 x 3-1/2 1/2 x 3-1/2 5/8 x 3-1/2 3/4 x 4
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40711 40737 40763 40794 40818 40862 40891

1/4 x 2 5/16 x 2 3/8 x 2 7/16 x 3 1/2 x 3 5/8 x 3 3/4 x 3-1/2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40709 40735 40761 40792 40816 40860 40889

1/4 x 1 5/16 x 1 3/8 x 1-1/4 7/16 x 2 1/2 x 2 5/8 x 2 3/4 x 2-1/2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40704 40730 40758 40788 40812 40856 40885

1/4 x 3 5/16 x 3 3/8 x 3 7/16 x 4 1/2 x 4 5/8 x 4 3/4 x 5
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

40713 40739 40765 40796 40820 40864 40894

1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2 5/8 3/4
UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT
WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER

5400 5401 5402 5403 5404 5406 5407

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N
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GRADE 8 SAE ALLOY FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7836-45 – SAE SIZES – 70 ITEMS / 80 HOLES

1/4-28 5/16-24 3/8-24 7/16-20 1/2-20 5/8-18 3/4-16
FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED
HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT

8905 8906 8907 8908 8909 8911 8912

1/4 x 1/2 5/16 x 1/2 3/8 x 3/4 7/16 x 1 1/2 x 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1-1/2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41000 41026 41054 41084 41107 41152 41181

1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2 5/8 3/4
LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK

WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER
6300 6305 6310 6315 6320 6330 6335

1/4 x 3/4 5/16 x 3/4 3/8 x 1 7/16 x 1-1/2 1/2 x 1-1/2 5/8 x 1-1/2 3/4 x 2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41002 41028 41056 41086 41110 41154 41183

1/4 x 1-1/2 5/16 x 1-1/2 3/8 x 1-1/2 7/16 x 2-1/2 1/2 x 2-1/2 5/8 x 2-1/2 3/4 x 3
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41007 41033 41059 41090 41114 41158 41187

1/4 x 2-1/2 5/16 x 2-1/2 3/8 x 2-1/2 7/16 x 3-1/2 1/2 x 3-1/2 5/8 x 3-1/2 3/4 x 4
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41011 41037 41063 41094 41118 41162 41191

1/4 x 2 5/16 x 2 3/8 x 2 7/16 x 3 1/2 x 3 5/8 x 3 3/4 x 3-1/2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41009 41035 41061 41092 41116 41160 41189

1/4 x 1 5/16 x 1 3/8 x 1-1/4 7/16 x 2 1/2 x 2 5/8 x 2 3/4 x 2-1/2
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41004 41030 41058 41088 41112 41156 41185

1/4 x 3 5/16 x 3 3/8 x 3 7/16 x 4 1/2 x 4 5/8 x 4 3/4 x 5
CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW

41013 41039 41065 41096 41120 41164 41194

1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2 5/8 3/4
UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT
WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER

5400 5401 5402 5403 5404 5406 5407

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

EXPANSIO
N

METRIC 8.8 CAP SCREWS ZINC PLATED ASST.
P/N 7875-45 – COARSE THREADS – 70 ITEMS / 80 HOLES

 6 x 1.00 8 x 1.25mm 10  x 1.50mm 12 x 1.75mm 14 x 2.00mm 16 x 2.00mm 20 x 2.50mm
 HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT
 66888 66889 66890 66891 66892 66897 66899

 6 x 10mm 8  x 12mm 10 x 20mm 12 x 20mm 14 x 35mm 16 x 25mm 20 x 40mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 69151 69183 69216 69244 69274 69297 69337

 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm 20mm
 LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK
 WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER
 67372 67376 67378 67380 67381 67382 67384

 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm 20mm
 FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT
 WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER
 67340 67344 67346 67348 67349 67350 67352

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

 6 x 12mm 8 x 16mm 10 x 25mm 12 x 25mm 14 x 40mm 16 x 30mm 20 x 45mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 69153 69185 69217 69245 69275 69298 69338

 6 x 16mm 8 x 20mm 10 x 30mm 12 x 30mm 14 x 45mm 16 x 35mm 20 x 50mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 69155 69187 69218 69246 69276 69299 69339

 6 x 20mm 8 x 25mm 10 x 35mm 12 x 35mm 14 x 50mm 16 x 40mm 20 x 60mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 69157 69188 69449 69247 69277 69300 69968

 6 x 25mm 8 x 30mm 10 x 40mm 12 x 40mm 14 x 60mm 16 x 50mm 20 x 70mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 69388 69189 69220 69248 69279 69302 69969

 6 x 30mm 8 x 40mm 10 x 50mm 12 x 50mm 14 x 70mm 16 x 60mm 20 x 80mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 69159 69191 69222 69250 69281 69304 69970

 6 x 40mm 8 x 50mm 10 x 60mm 12 x 60mm 14 x 80mm 16 x 70mm 20 x 90mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 69161 69193 69224 69252 69283 69306 69971

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N
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METRIC 10.9 CAP SCREWS ZINC PLATED ASST.
P/N 7876-45 – COARSE THREADS – 70 ITEMS / 80 HOLES

 6 x 1.00 8 x 1.25mm 10  x 1.50mm 12 x 1.75mm 14 x 2.00mm 16 x 2.00mm 20 x 2.50mm
 HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT
 67312 67314 67316 67318 67319 67320 67322

 6 x 10mm 8 x 16mm 10 x 20mm 12 x 20mm 14 x 35mm 16 x 30mm 20 x 40mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 67086 67120 67152 67180 67261 67210 67240

 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm 20mm
 LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK
 WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER
 67372 67376 67378 67380 67381 67382 67384

 6 x 12mm 8 x 20mm 10 x 25mm 12 x 25mm 14 x 40mm 16 x 40mm 20 x 50mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 67088 67122 67154 67182 67262 67212 67242

 6 x 20mm 8 x 30mm 10 x 35mm 12 x 35mm 14 x 50mm 16 x 50mm 20 x 70mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 67094 67126 67158 67186 67264 67214 67246

 6 x 30mm 8 x 40mm 10 x 50mm 12 x 50mm 14 x 70mm 16 x 70mm 20 x 90mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 67098 67130 67164 67192 67268 67218 67249

 6 x 25mm 8 x 35mm 10 x 40mm 12 x 40mm 14 x 60mm 16 x 60mm 20 x 80mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 67096 67128 67160 67188 67266 67216 67248

 6 x 16mm 8 x 25mm 10 x 30mm 12 x 30mm 14 x 45mm 16 x 45mm 20 x 60mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 67090 67124 67156 67184 67263 67213 67244

 6 x 40mm 8 x 50mm 10 x 60mm 12 x 60mm 14 x 80mm 16 x 80mm 20 x 100mm
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 67102 67134 67168 67194 67270 67220 67250

 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm 20mm
 FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT
 WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER
 67340 67344 67346 67348 67349 67350 67352

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

GRADE 5 USS FASTENER ASSORTMENT
P/N 7878-45 — USS SIZES — 70 ITEMS / 80 HOLES

 1/4 x 1/2 5/16 x 1/2 3/8 x 3/4 7/16 x 1 1/2 x 1  5/8 x 1-1/4 3/4 x 1-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50510 50534 50558 50580 50594  50625 50648

 1/4 x 3/4 5/16 x 3/4 3/8 x 1 7/16 x 1-1/4 1/2 x 1-1/4  5/8 x 1-1/2 3/4 x 1-3/4
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50514 50536 50560 50582 50596  50626 50649

 1/4 x 1-1/2 5/16 x 1-1/2 3/8 x 1-1/2 7/16 x 1-3/4 1/2 x 2  5/8 x 2-1/2 3/4 x 2-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50520 50542 50564 50586 50602  50632 50652

 1/4 x 2-1/2 5/16 x 2-1/2 3/8 x 2-1/2 7/16 x 2-1/2 1/2 x 3  5/8 x 3-1/2 3/4 x 3-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50526 50550 50572 50590 50606  50636 50656

 1/4 x 2 5/16 x 2 3/8 x 2 7/16 x 2 1/2 x 2-1/2  5/8 x 3 3/4 x 3-
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50524 50546 50568 50588 50604  50634 50654

 1/4 x 1 5/16 x 1 3/8 x 1-1/4 7/16 x 1-1/2 1/2 x 1-1/2  5/8 x 2 3/4 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50516 50538 50562 50584 50598  50630 50650

 1/4 x 3 5/16 x 3 3/8 x 3 7/16 x 3 1/2 x 3-1/2  5/8 x 4 3/4 x 4
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 50528 50552 50574 50592 50608  50638 50658

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

5/16-18
FINISHED
HEX NUT

52302

3/8-16
FINISHED
HEX NUT

52304

7/16-14
FINISHED
HEX NUT

52306

1/2-13
FINISHED
HEX NUT

52308

3/4-10
FINISHED
HEX NUT

52314

5/8-11
FINISHED
HEX NUT

52312

1/4-20
FINISHED
HEX NUT

52300

 1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2  5/8 3/4
 UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM  UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM

 FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT  FLAT FLAT
 WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER  WASHER WASHER
 6500 6501 6502 6503 6504  6506 6507

 1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2  5/8 3/4
 LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK  LOCK LOCK
 WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER  WASHER WASHER
 71210 71212 71214 71216 71218  71222 71224
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PART NO. 7873-45  — SAE SIZES — 70 ITEMS / 80 HOLES

GRADE 5 SAE ALLOY FASTENER ASSORTMENT

 1/4-28 5/16-24 3/8-24 7/16-20 1/2-20  5/8-18 3/4-16
 FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED FINISHED  FINISHED FINISHED
 HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT HEX NUT  HEX NUT HEX NUT
 42200 42202 42204 42206 42208  42212 42214

 1/4 x 1/2 5/16 x 1/2 3/8 x 3/4 7/16 x 1 1/2 x 1  5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40510 40534 40558 40580 40594  40623 40648

 1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2  5/8 3/4
 LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK LOCK  LOCK LOCK
 WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER  WASHER WASHER
 71210 71212 71214 71216 71218  71222 71224

 1/4 x 3/4 5/16 x 3/4 3/8 x 1 7/16 x 1-1/4 1/2 x 1-1/2  5/8 x 1-1/2 3/4 x 2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40514 40536 40560 40582 40598  40626 40650

 1/4 x 1-1/2 5/16 x 1-1/2 3/8 x 1-1/2 7/16 x 2 1/2 x 2-1/2  5/8 x 2-1/2 3/4 x 3
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40520 40542 40564 40588 40604  40632 40654

 1/4 x 2-1/2 5/16 x 2-1/2 3/8 x 2-1/2 7/16 x 3 1/2 x 3-1/2  5/8 x 3-1/2 3/4 x 4
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40526 40550 40572 40592 40608  40636 40658

 1/4 x 2 5/16 x 2 3/8 x 2 7/16 x 2-1/2 1/2 x 3  5/8 x 3 3/4 x 3-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40524 40546 40568 40590 40606  40634 40656

 1/4 x 1 5/16 x 1 3/8 x 1-1/4 7/16 x 1-1/2 1/2 x 2  5/8 x 2 3/4 x 2-1/2
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40516 40538 40562 40584 40602  40630 40652

 1/4 x 3 5/16 x 3 3/8 x 3 7/16 x 3-1/2 1/2 x 4  5/8 x 4 3/4 x 5
 CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW CAP SCREW  CAP SCREW CAP SCREW
 40528 40552 40574 40591 40609  40638 40662

 1/4 5/16 3/8 7/16 1/2  5/8 3/4
 UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM  UNI-FITTM UNI-FITTM

 FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT  FLAT FLAT
 WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER WASHER  WASHER WASHER
 6500 6501 6502 6503 6504  6506 6507

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N

EXPA
NSIO

N
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